Frauen

Ergebnisliste Qualifikation

Bayerische Meisterschaften 2023
am 20./21. Mai in Minchen

|oo’ (\

1922 - 2022

Bayerischer Rekord: Klose, Kathrin mit 653 Kegel am 07.05.17 in Miinchen

Platz Name, Vorname Bezirk
1 Hather, Kathrin UFR 2
2  Schillinger, Andrea OPF 5
3 Handschuher, Marion MCH 1
4  Lippert, Anna-Lisa OPF 3
5 Peter, Jana OPF 2
6 Frey, Marion TV
7 Grebner, Anna OFR 2
8 Papp, Natalie SCH 2
9 Wasmaier, Ramona OBY 1
10 Seegerer, Melanie OPF 1
11 Reiner, Marina OPF 4
12 Grotsch, Silvia SCH 1
13 Hormann, Sarah UFR 3
14 Siferlinger, Magdalena OBY 2
15 Wohlfahrt, Tina MFR 2
16 Demel, Saskia OFR 3
17 Stubinger, Veronika NBY 1
18 WeiB, Jennifer UFR 1
19 Imbs, Sabrina OFR 1
20 Bohm, Manuela MCH 2
21 Pilzer, Nina MFR 1
22 Hartmann, Carina NBY 2
23 Gobel, Birte UFR 4
24 Uberle, Carina SCH 3

Zuteilung DM
Frauen =4

Verein

KV Bad Neustadt
SKK Raindorf

KV Minchen

ASV Fronberg

ASV Fronberg

BC Schretzheim
SKV Kronach

KRC Kipfenberg

SV Mehring

SKC Schmidgaden
SKV Weiden

SKV Augsburg

KV HaBberge-Steigery
SKK Bad Endorf

SC Worzeldorf 1949
KV Bayreuth

SKK Oberlauterbach
SKV Karlstadt

KV Bamberg

KV Minchen

KC Weiherhof

KV Landshut

SKV Welzbachtal
TSV Ingolstadt-Nord

Volle
388
405
398
396
390
359
359
367
381
364
354
375
380
368
367
366
381
373
362
371
366
362
352
345

Abr. Fehl Gesamt
205 1 593
183 4 588
187 2 585
186 1 582
181 4 571
208 2 567
204 3 563
188 7 555
174 6 555
190 4 554
199 2 553
174 6 549
167 6 547
178 7 546
178 5 545
178 2 544
160 9 541
166 4 539
173 2 535
153 9 524
155 10 521
149 6 511
147 11 499
148 7 493
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